No.
Batch 63

Batch 64

Batch 65

Batch 66

Batch 67

Course
200-Hr YTT

200-Hr YTT

200-Hr YTT

200-Hr YTT

200-Hr YTT

Training Date
Feb 4-Apr 29, 2023

March 12-24, 2023

May 6-Jul 22, 2023

May 14-26, 2023

July 16-28, 2023

Student No.
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

327
328
329
330

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

343
344
345
346
347
348

349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357

Student Name
Arcangel, Abigail Mae C.
Banton, Krista Jeca
Federico, Darlene S.
Guano, Nadia

Lerma, Maricar

Nabor, Aileen O.
Parangat, Jan Naroel C.
Sosa, Sheryll

Toquero, Ophalene

Guerrero, Cristina

Javier, Josephine

Marcelino, Ma. Glenda
Pioquinto-Enriquez, Kareen Fe

Arles, Gay

Banaticla, Bertrand Kristopher E.
Bayato, Elen

Castano, Annabellee Ambrosio
Dael-Medina, Marie Grace

Dy, Carina Isabel

Estrabillo, Shane

Mararac, Roselyn

Meris, Maria Thesa

Parazo, Maria Elsie S.
Tanhueco, Maria Karrissa A.
Tejano, Sherina Velasco

Diaz, Alexander Ervin

Nazareno, Rose Caroline

Rahayu Feuermann, Ni Made Sri Esti
Refuerzo Calimlim, Ma. Patricia Jean
Reyata, Daisy

Reyes, Judith Angela

Angelo, Renee Joy B.
Asaytuno, Hyacinth

Cailao, Richelle

Plaza, Princess Michelle
Reyes, Olivia A.

Singh, Sewani Soriano
Sinsuat Mending, Bai Julnar
Win, Htet Thu

Zamora, Mayka



No. Course Training Date Student No. Student Name

Batch 68  200-Hr YTT Aug 5-Oct 21, 2023 358 Angeles, Maria Cecilia
359 Axibal, Maria Agatha P.
360 Bernardo, Pamela C.
361 Bonifacio, Gianne
362 Chan, Wan Kwan
363 Chiong, Johnoel
364 Faurillo, Opalyn
365 Gabriel, Khristine Rosemarie
366 Gu, Xiawei
367 Lacson, Mary Grace
368 Lavarias, Lydia C.
369 Layco, Alexandra Nicole Cadavillo
370 Quisumbing-Dizon, Claribel
371 Ronquillo-De Ocampo, Mary Grace
372 Ruiz Marti, Grisela
373 Tuason-Calma, Isabelle Mari
374 Yu, Allison Mae
375 Zhang, Min
Batch 69  200-Hr YTT September 10-22, 2023 376 Antonio, Janika Switzel Ramos
377 Aquino, Jennifer Anne
378 Belmonte-Dey, Cherry
379 Guieb, Margielyn
380 Ramos-Dolor, Hiyas Govinda
381 Reyes, Lia Marion
382 Trenas, Francis
Batch 70  200-Hr YTT November 12-24, 2023 383 De Villa, Maricel
384 Guo, Vanna
385 Laughlin, Leeana Marie
386 Manalastas, Erlyne Kathrina A.
387 Medalla, Joan Therese C.
388 Penalba, Karla Marie F.
389 Race, Nelia Claudine
390 Teh, Sharon
391 Villa-Real, Victor

392 Whitehead, Annalee



